Roll Bags Nov 2022
OFFICE: 9 Peach Tree Hill Rd., Livingston, NJ 07039
PLANT: 101 Inteplast Blvd., Lolita, TX 77971
TEL: 1-800-896-3222
Roll Bags
Features
& Benefits
•	 Cost	effective	alternative	to	narrow	profile
produce	bags
•	 Grip	‘N	Go™	corner	tab	for	easy	bag	opening
•	 Custom	gauge	capability
•	 Ultra-clear	film	available	upon	request
•	 Custom	printing	and	film	colors	available
•	 100%	recyclable
Applications
•	 Supermarkets
•	 Bakeries
•	 Delis
•	 Convenience	Stores
•	 Farmers	Markets
•	 Candy	/	Bulk	Stores
Product
Code
Print Film
Type
Color Gauge
(mic)
Width
(inch)
Length
(inch)
Bags /
Case
Rolls /
Case
Wt. / Case
(lbs)
Cases /
Pallet
Cases /
Layer
Case
Cube
UPC #
7-62935~
#PHMORE15NS More Matters HD Natural 9.0 10 15 5600 4 20.4 36 12 0.77 01711-8
#PHMORE17NS More Matters HD Natural 9.0 12 17 4120 4 20.4 36 12 0.66 01712-5
#PHMORE20NS More Matters HD Natural 9.0 12 20 3500 4 20.4 36 12 0.66 01713-2
#PLMORE15CS More Matters LLD Clear 15.0 12 15 2000 2 14.0 63 21 0.50 01714-9
#PLMORE17CS More Matters LLD Clear 15.0 12 17 1750 2 14.0 63 21 0.50 01715-6
#PLMORE20CS More Matters LLD Clear 15.0 12 20 1500 2 14.0 63 21 0.50 01716-3
#PHNONP17EC Child Warning HD Natural 8.0 12 17 3050 4 13.5 60 20 0.53 01652-4
#PHNONP20EC Child Warning HD Natural 8.0 12 20 2600 4 13.5 60 20 0.53 01653-1
#PHNONP15NS Child Warning HD Natural 9.0 10 15 5600 4 20.4 36 12 0.77 01654-8
#PHNONP17NS Child Warning HD Natural 9.0 12 17 4120 4 20.4 36 12 0.66 01655-5
#PHNONP20NS Child Warning HD Natural 9.0 12 20 3500 4 20.4 36 12 0.66 01656-2